Bob Hope School — Port Arthur

2021 High School Volleyball Schedule

Date

Tuesday, Aug. 10
Friday, Aug. 13
Tuesday, Aug. 17
Friday, Aug. 20
Tuesday, Aug. 24
Friday, Aug. 27
Tuesday, Aug. 31
Friday, Sept. 3
Tuesday, Sept. 7
Friday, Sept. 10
Tuesday, Sept. 14
Thursday, Sept. 16
Tuesday, Sept. 21
Thursday, Sept. 23
Tuesday, Sept. 28
Thursday, Sept. 30
Tuesday, Oct. 5
Thursday, Oct. 7
Tuesday, Oct. 12
Thursday, Oct. 14

Thur. — Sat., Oct. 28-30

Head Coach - Christian Cruz

Opponent

High Island

Good Samaritan

Sabine Pass

High Island

Burkeville

Sabine Pass

Beaumont Legacy

OPEN

Good Samaritan

Burkeville

Orange Community Christian
Batson Calvary*

Port Arthur Tekoa*
Beaumont Harmony*

Port Arthur Lighthouse*
Orange Community Christian
Batson Calvary*

Port Arthur Tekoa*
Beaumont Harmony*

Port Arthur Lighthouse* (SN)

TCAL State Tournament

* Denotes District Game

Assistant Coach — Shonkerah Greenwood SN - Denotes Senior Night

Assistant Coach — Jayme Bazile
Athletic Director - Mark Marshall
Campus Director — Dr. Jesus Acosta
Superintendent - Dr. Bobby Lopez

Location

Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

TBA

v

4:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
6:00

5:00
6:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30

Varsity

5:30
6:00
6:00
5:30
6:00
5:30
7:00

6:00
5:30
6:30
5:30
6:00
5:30
6:30
6:30
6:00
5:30
5:30
6:30

TBA



