Bob Hope School – Port Arthur 2021 High School Volleyball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	JV	Varsity
Tuesday, Aug. 10	High Island	Home	4:30	5:30
Friday, Aug. 13	Good Samaritan	Home	5:00	6:00
Tuesday, Aug. 17	Sabine Pass	Home	5:00	6:00
Friday, Aug. 20	High Island	Away	4:30	5:30
Tuesday, Aug. 24	Burkeville	Home	5:00	6:00
Friday, Aug. 27	Sabine Pass	Away	4:30	5:30
Tuesday, Aug. 31	Beaumont Legacy	Home	6:00	7:00
Friday, Sept. 3	OPEN			
Tuesday, Sept. 7	Good Samaritan	Home	5:00	6:00
Friday, Sept. 10	Burkeville	Away	6:30	5:30
Tuesday, Sept. 14	Orange Community Christian	Home	5:30	6:30
Thursday, Sept. 16	Batson Calvary*	Away		5:30
Tuesday, Sept. 21	Port Arthur Tekoa*	Home		6:00
Thursday, Sept. 23	Beaumont Harmony*	Home		5:30
Tuesday, Sept. 28	Port Arthur Lighthouse*	Away	5:30	6:30
Thursday, Sept. 30	Orange Community Christian	Home	5:30	6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 5	Batson Calvary*	Home	J	6:00
Thursday, Oct. 7	Port Arthur Tekoa*	Away		5:30
Tuesday, Oct. 12	Beaumont Harmony*	Away		5:30
Thursday, Oct. 14	Port Arthur Lighthouse* (SN)	Home	5:30	6:30
Thur. – Sat., Oct. 28-30	TCAL State Tournament	TBA		TBA
Head Coach - Christian Cruz	* Depotes District Game			

Head Coach - Christian Cruz* Denotes District GameAssistant Coach – Shonkerah GreenwoodSN - Denotes Senior NightAssistant Coach – Jayme BazileAthletic Director - Mark MarshallCampus Director – Dr. Jesus AcostaSN - Denotes Senior Night

Superintendent - Dr. Bobby Lopez